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First Name

KRISSY
SHAWNA
DIANA
JAN
NICOLE
SHEYENNE
HOLLY
KADY
VALERIE
KATHY
RYLIE
CADY
PAULA
CAREY
ROXANNE
ANDREA
GLORIA
MISSY
CHARLIE
CLARA
VICK
ELIZABETH
TAYLOR
STEPHANY
MARK
BILLIE
MARY
JAMIE
TAMMY
SUE
CINDY
THERESE
SUE
SHAE
ANN
GINGER
BRIDGET

MARY

CARLA
MANDY
RONDA

$2000 Added

Last Name

VANDER VOORT

LETCHER
MADER
IBERLIN
HENRY

JACOBSON
SPEELMON
LOCKE*
WOOD
FUERST*
PERSSON*
ERB

PETERSBURG

MACKEY
RIPLEY
LINDBERG
PHILP
PERSSON*
BRADSHAW
PERSSON*
KUTSCH

MUELLERLEILE

HAMILTON
ERB*
WADE
SCHAFF
VROMAN
MERRILL
TROLLINGER
FORTNER
STEWART
FARRIS
JARRARD
BRAY
NONNAST*
LADUKE
ROMEY

MITZEL

WEISER
TYSDAL
MORSE

Total |

Total |

Horse Name Time

SLICKS FAMOUS DIVA
HC FRENCHLADY IN RED
STREAKIN FLINT
A WHISKEY FLING
RAWHIDE GYPSEY
BJC VEGAS FANCY
LAUGHING FRENCHIE
SMOKE N LIZZY LANE
DUCKSLITTLEVOODOOBAR
RARE FIRST CLASS
LITTLE SAFARIKITTY
THIS SMOKE N PISTOL
SHAKESPERIAN ROMEO
BELLA FAME
RR SISTER ACT
TR ILLUMINATED PERK
CADI TA FAME
PRINCESS LELA HARLAN
CHEWY
ZOOM
TTT COOL BRIGHT BUG
FAMOUSLY JUSTIFIED
TOO DIE DUEL
FIRST DASHING FROST
FROSTYS SUDDEN FAME
KL TRICKSTER
FAST BLACK CADILLAC
GUYZ DASHA GIBSON
SHORT TA DASH
BF SPEEDING BY YA HONEY
FCS WINGS OF A DOVE
CHICS PEPPY BEE
MILE HIGH STYLISH GUY
LIONS LITTLE LEGEND
GUYS DASHIN MOON
EPH STREAKIN TORO
SIXOCLOCKCASH

LIL MISS ASHWOOD

ROOSTERS LIL ROCKET*
TTT COOL FLIGHT RISK
ONE CHEER TA FAME



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
95
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
4l
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
N

PRESTON
JEWEL
AMBER
CINDY
RAELEE

KELLY
JAYE
KRISSY
ELLEN
SYDNEY
KADY
TANA

ANDREA
CAREY
HOLLY

CADY
VALERIE
TWYLA
STACY

KYNADEE

PAULA
STEPHANIE
MCKAYLA
JENNIFER
LILY

JESSICA
BAILEE

BRIDGET

SHAWNA

MARY
JAMIE

ROXANNE
AMBER
GLORIA
NICOLE
KRISSY

SHARLET

SHEYENNE
BILLIE
THERESE
SUE
SHAE
GINGER
MANDY

PRESTON
MADDIE
KELLY
RONDA

JAN
ANN

MACKEY
VREEMAN
KNUTHS
MANKIN
CALDWELL
ADAMSON
SYNAN
VANDER VOORT
MCKENZIE
FUERST*
LOCKE*
DALLY
LINDBERG
MACKEY
SPEELMON
ERB
WOOD
CHAPMAN
KOSKELA
BECK
OCONNELL
HARTWIGSEN
MORGAN
FARQUHAR
MCKIM
WILKINS
PETERSON*
ROMEY
LETCHER
VROMAN
MERRILL
RIPLEY
KNUTHS
PHILP
HENRY
VANDER VOORT
TEIGEN
JACOBSON
SCHAFF
FARRIS
JARRARD
BRAY
LADUKE
TYSDAL
MACKEY
JACOBSON
ADAMSON
MORSE
IBERLIN
NONNAST*

SPRINKLED IVORY
WY GUYS GINGER SNAP
SL CASH DRAGON
FANCY FIRE
SOME REB
BOOT SCOOTN BULLY
THEGIRLSGOTFAME
SILVER STREAKIN FAME
MM CEE YA IN FAME
SL SMOKUM
PAY THE STREAKIN LADY
LANES BIT OF FAME
MIXING THE FIREWISKY
NOSTOPPINMYROCKIN
VEGAS BARLEO
HJ COPYS ROYAL TE
TOCHICKINGO1
PC PERK SUN FAME
BELCOURTSMOSTWANTED
SL DASHIN BOLT
MAYSHEFIREBIG
SL DASH DOT COM
ZANS PLEN TE OF REY
KISSINME A FRENCHMAN
SISTER
SHEZ OUR SECRET
WOLFS ROWDY RUSTY
IM SMOOTHIES GIRL
FAMOUSLY NOSEY
MAIN SPEED BRAKER
STREAKN SUGAR BOB
RR GOLDEN DEW
JESS FRENCH ME
BULLYZDASHOFDYNAMITE
KQH DIRTY MONEY
CHOCOLATE VANILA
B ZIPPY
HC LEADER OFTHE PACK
SUN KOMANDEER
ROYAL QUICK WAGON
CHICS SPOON TERRIBLY
HIGHBROW SMARTY CAT
WICKED VANILA
DONTBLINKIMSTREAKIN
SL EASY A
WHO ROBBED VEGAS
ROOSTERS ROYAL FAME
JESSES KNOCKOUT
NICK ON THE ROCKS
PARRFECT FROST



92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

PEYTON
TESS
SUE
RYLIE
MARTINA
CARLA
CORLENE
CINDY
TAMMY
MARK
BRIDGET
MARY
KRISSY
KADY
CADY

LINNEMAN
INGALLS
FORTNER
PERSSON*
LOOBEY
WEISER
BRAATON
STEWART
TROLLINGER
WADE
ROMEY
MITZEL
VANDER VOORT
LOCKE*
ERB

JNHIGHINVESTMENT
GREYT DUDE
BF BLITZN JUNE BUG
JK SUPER TUFF STAR
DL GUYS LEIGE LORD
ALISTAR CHEX*
HEZA PERFECT LEGACY*
FCS A COUNTRYBUMPKIN
CHEETA TA FAME
BADGERS A WHEELING
FANCY MY SMOOTH GAL
YO SUNRISE REPETE
LITTLE OCHOA
DOCS SS CAMARO CASH
MR STREAKIN TE



